Sale Name: Conrad Family Farm Dispersal

LOT 10 - 4 1st Lact Heifers | 3 Preg & 2 Fresher | Avg 93# 3.7 3.1 SCC-89K | IDS Avg
3433313| AllLightIn A Quarter|251763 1320 1817 | #466 OUT

Description

ID Tag Fresh Milk
251 Y 12/21/22 81
466 Y 4/18/23 81
763 O 8/31/22 111
1320 P 9/8/22 93
1817 Y 5/2/23 99
Quantity: 4

and Associates, LLC 9

Fat

34
4.0
3.6
4.0
3.3

Pro

3.2
2.8
3.3
3.1
3.1

SCC

90
245
36

71

Repro Bred Due Service Sire

Due

Due
Due

1/27

10/26 200PS0110
1/14

https://kaauction.com/
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